1

8

9

LRBa1469/1 RAC:wlj:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 SENATE BILL 97

February 29, 2000 - Offered by Representative VRAKAS.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

ending with "2002, and" on line 24.

2	1. Page 2, line 3: delete " <u>, (e)</u> ".
3	2. Page 2, line 9: delete " <u>12</u> " and substitute " <u>11</u> ".
4	3. Page 2, line 11: delete lines 11 to 14.
5	4. Page 2, line 18: after "(55g)," insert "or an educational support personnel
6	employe, as defined in s. 40.02 (22m),".
7	5. Page 2, line 22: delete the material beginning with "the member" and

(END)